
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND

FN- 157/2019-2020 Dated: 31.05.2019

QUOTATION NOTICE
This Court invites sealed quotations from experienced vender/book suppliers for ‘supply

of Law Books’ at High Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital. The details of list of books may be
seen on our website http://www.highcourtofuttarakhand.gov.in.

Quotations offering the maximum discount (to be entered in the column specified against
each item/ books) with ordinarily be accepted. However, the Registrar General reserves right to
reject all or any one of the quotations without assigning any reason.

The books are to be supplied within two weeks from the receipt of confirmed orders. If
the books are not supplied within the prescribed time, the order will stand cancelled without
further notice.

The Sealed quotations complete in all respect addressed to the Registrar General, High
Court of Uttarakhand, Nainital superscripting thereon “ Quotations for supply of Law Books”
must be submitted latest by 20.06.2019 upto 3:00 pm. The quotations will be opened by the
Registrar General or any Officers authorized by him, at 3.00 PM on 20.06.2019 in presence of
such supplier or the authorized representatives. Any quotation received after the prescribed time
on due date is liable to be rejected.

Sd/-

Dated: Registrar General
Encl. List of Books

http://www.highcourtofuttarakhand.gov.in


List of Approved Book

Sl.
No
.

Title Author Publisher Price of
I set
/copy

No. of
Requir
ed
copies

Discount
in %

1 Commentary on Code of Criminal
Procedure as amended by Criminal Law
(Amendment) Act, 2018 in 2 vols. 3rd Ed.
2019

Woodro
ff

Law
Publisher
s India

6495.0
0

01

2 Mulla’s: Commentary on the Code of
Criminal Procedure, 1973 as amended by
the Criminal Law (Amendment) Act,
2018 in 2 vols., 21st Ed. 2019

Mulla Delhi
Law
House

5995.0
0

01

3 S.P. Tyagi Code of Criminal Procedure,
1973 in 4 vols. , Ed. 2019

Vinod
Publicati
on

Vinod
Publicati
on

10500.
00

01

4 Code of Criminal Procedure, 22nd Ed.
2018 in 5 Volume

Sohoni LexisNex
is

10500.
00

01

5 Code of Criminal Procedure, 21th Ed.2018 Ratanlal
&
Dhirajlal

LexisNex
is

2995.0
0

01

6 Code of Criminal Procedure- An
encyclopedic commentary on the CrPC
1973, 12th Ed. 2018 in 2 vols

Sarkar LexisNex
is

4795.0
0

01

7 Criminal Procedure Code, 1973, 6th Ed.
2017 in 2 vols.

D.D.
Basu

LexisNex
is

3995.0
0

01

8 Batuk Lal’s Commentary on the Code of
Criminal Procedure, 1973 in 2 Volume 6th
Ed. 2016

Batuk
Lal

Thomsan
and
Sweet &
Mexwell

4200.0
0

01

9 Bi lingual Criminal manual Latest
Edition, 2018-19

Modern
Law
House

Modern
Law
House

850.00 04

10 Hindi to English Legal Dictionary Govt of
India

Govt of
India

375.00 04

11 Hindi to English Oxford Dictionary Oxford Oxford 595.00 04


	This Court invites sealed quotations from experie
	Code of Criminal Procedure, 22nd Ed. 2018 in 5 Vol
	7
	8
	Batuk Lal’s Commentary on the Code of Criminal Pro

